PCM330 High Range Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Measuring diaphragm and pressure interface one-piece structure
■ Thread interface USES 7 degrees of taper sealing surface
■ Resistance to vibration, the instantaneous pressure impact resistance
■ Can measure pressure up to 600MPa
■ With German import plugs, IP65 standard seal

5
How to order
PCM330          XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range                                                                       Electrical connection
Please write directly                                                                   C1: Cable outlet (please write the cable length)
                                                                                     C2: DIN 43650
Pressure reference                                                                    C3: Gray Aviation Plug
G: gauge pressure
Excitation                                                                 Pressure connecion
E1: 12V DC                                                               A1: M20*1.5
E2: 24V DC                                                               A2: G1/2
A3: others (please specify)
Output signal
S1: 4 to 20mA
S2: 1 to 5V
S3: 0 to 5V
Wotian reserves the right to make changes to any product in this publication without notice. The information we supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of
this printing.
6
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com